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Rue des Menuisiers, 67170 Brumath

4 PIECES

MAISON D3-02

PIECES SHAB m?
ENTREE 4.09 m?
SDE 4.88 m?
SEJOUR/CUISINE 30.10 m2

REZ DE CHAUSSEE 39.06 m?
CHAMBRE 1 12.82 m?
CHAMBRE 2 10.87 m?
CHAMBRE 3 9.40 m?
SDB 7.06 m?
DGT 3.73 m?
RGT 2.53 m?
1er ETAGE 46.41 m?

TOTAL :

85.47 m?

TERRASSE

JARDIN ARRIERE
JARDIN AVANT

GARAGE
ACCES

ANNEXES

7.82 m?
34.63 m?
9.72 m?
14.03 m?
28.99 m?

PLAN DE LOCALISATION
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Assiette fonciére approximative : 147 m?
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